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8th  
 
14:30 
 
14:45 
 
 
15:15 
 
15:45 
 
16:15 
 
 
 
17:30 
 
 

9th  
 
09:00 
 
 
09:15 
 
09:45 
 
 
10:30
  
11:00 
 
 
 
11:30 
12:30 

February 
 
Welcome & Introduction 
 
Update on current DES  technologies  
Orsiro – The concept 
 
Clinical Studies 
 
Coffee Break 
 
Complex PCI – Innovative technologies 
enhance procedural success 

- Case presentations 
 
End of part I 
 
 
February 
 
Drug Coated Balloons – Enhancing your 
toolbox for daily practice 
 
Drug coated balloons – Clinical evidence  
 
The role of DCBs in daily practice 

- Case presentations 
  
Coffee Break 
 
Bioresorbable Scaffolds 
Magmaris – The world’s first magnesium 
scaffold 
 
Clinical program followed by discussion 

  Lunch 

 
 
tba 
 
 
M. Haude 
 
M. Joner 
 
 
 
 
 
M. Haude 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
M. Haude 
 
M. Joner 
 
 
M. Haude 
 
 
 
 
 
M. Haude 
 
M. Joner 
 

 


	Date

