Expert Meeting EMMEA

Gain Insights Into The Latest Technologies and Practices

Date $8^{th} - 9^{th}$ February 2019

Chairmen Prof. Michael Haude

Prof. Michael Joner



Expert Meeting EMMEA

Gain Insights Into The Latest Technologies and Practices

8 th	February	
14:30	Welcome & Introduction	tba
14:45	Update on current DES technologies Orsiro – The concept	M. Haude
15:15	Clinical Studies	M. Joner
15:45	Coffee Break	
16:15	Complex PCI – Innovative technologies enhance procedural success - Case presentations	M. Haude
17:30	End of part I	
9 th	February	
09:00	Drug Coated Balloons – Enhancing your toolbox for daily practice	M. Haude
09:15	Drug coated balloons – Clinical evidence	M. Joner
09:45	The role of DCBs in daily practice - Case presentations	M. Haude
10:30	Coffee Break	
11:00	Bioresorbable Scaffolds Magmaris – The world's first magnesium scaffold	M. Haude
11:30 12:30	Clinical program followed by discussion Lunch	M. Joner

